
DEPARTMENT OF' RADIODIAGNOSIS AND IMAGING
INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

BANARAS HINDU UNIVERSITY

Corrieendum - 02

This is in reference with the tender with the foilowing details:

Tender Reference Number BIIU/RD& A201ff._lg/0ls

Tender I. D20 1 8_BIIU_3 32620 _l

Titled: supply of DSA equipment in Deptt. of Radiodiagnosis & rmaging, rnstitute of MedicalSciences, BIfU, Varanasi

Published on Date 1g.04.201g

The Bid submission end date and Bid opening date have been modified. please note that the corrigendumhas the acceptance ofall our technical expefts.

The amended dates are as follows:

Bid submission start date rs.06.2018 (10.00 An[)
Bid Document Downlo;d;;db;te 26.07.2018 (s.00 PM)

'rBid-srdtmission end elate 26.07.2018 (s.00 PUr)
Bid.gpening date 27.07.2018 (3.00 Pno

\t
),.

I
lnstt. ci.r1.i;(.,i
ftf{F*ic{IT ittn tr;:.' {

Banar,rs liixrj'1 I i: I '' ' I
ltrr# ffq fF*-{ltterr" : ;i

Page 1 of I

(Ten



eProcurement System Government of India

Published Corrigendum Details

Date : 12-Jul-2018 01:27 PM

 Print

Organisation Chain : Banaras Hindu University

Tender ID : 2018_BHU_332620_1

Tender Ref No : BHU/RDI/2018-19/015

Tender Title : Supply of DSA SYSTEM

Corrigendum Type : Date

Corrigendum:2

Corrigendum Title Corrigendum Description Published Date Document Name Doc Size(in KB)

Modified Date
Bid Submission End Date and Bid

Opening have been Modified
12-Jul-2018 01:27 PM

Corri_DSA_RDI_620.PDF
492.1

Critical Dates

Publish Date 01-May-2018 04:00 PM Bid Opening Date 27-Jul-2018 03:00 PM

Document Download/Sale Start

Date
01-May-2018 04:00 PM

Document Download/Sale End

Date
26-Jul-2018 05:00 PM

Clarification Start Date 01-May-2018 04:00 PM Clarification End Date 12-May-2018 04:00 PM

Bid Submission Start Date 15-Jun-2018 10:00 AM Bid Submission End Date 26-Jul-2018 05:00 PM

Pre Bid Meeting Date 19-May-2018 01:00 PM

Corrigendum:1

Corrigendum Title Corrigendum Description Published Date Document Name Doc Size(in KB)

DATE EXTENTION DATE EXTENTION 31-May-2018 11:46 AM
Corrigendum_620.PDF

408.78

Critical Dates

Publish Date 01-May-2018 04:00 PM Bid Opening Date 17-Jul-2018 03:00 PM

Document Download/Sale Start

Date
01-May-2018 04:00 PM

Document Download/Sale End

Date
16-Jul-2018 05:00 PM

Clarification Start Date 01-May-2018 04:00 PM Clarification End Date 12-May-2018 04:00 PM

Bid Submission Start Date 15-Jun-2018 10:00 AM Bid Submission End Date 16-Jul-2018 05:00 PM

Pre Bid Meeting Date 19-May-2018 01:00 PM

Details Before Corrigendum

Critical Dates

Publish Date 01-May-2018 04:00 PM Bid Opening Date 02-Jul-2018 03:00 PM

Document Download/Sale Start

Date
01-May-2018 04:00 PM

Document Download/Sale End

Date
30-Jun-2018 05:00 PM

Clarification Start Date 01-May-2018 04:00 PM Clarification End Date 12-May-2018 04:00 PM

Bid Submission Start Date 01-Jun-2018 05:00 PM Bid Submission End Date 30-Jun-2018 05:00 PM

Pre Bid Meeting Date 19-May-2018 01:00 PM

eProcurement System Government of India https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app?component=view1&page=CorrPub...

1 of 1 7/12/2018 1:30 PM


